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Link do produktu: https://www.sklep-kia.pl/sprzeglo-kompletne-ceed-i-i30-p-880.html

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Stan magazynowy
Numer katalogowy

Producent

Opis produktu

Sprzegto kompletne Ceed |, i30;
CRDI 1.6 16V;

w komplecie:

tarcza 4110023580;

docisk 4130023560;

tozysko oporowe 4142132000;

Sprzegto kompletne Ceed I, i30

670,01 zt

544,72 zt

1 szt
4130023560.0EM

VALEO
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